
Zoning Report for Square: 2806 Lot: 0053 
September 20,2012 

* For a debiled explanation of zoning related h!rms, 
pleuei'I!Nr to the DC Zoning Map Glosnry 
available at 
http://maps .dcoz.dc.gov/css/11411p_App_User_Guide/ 
Glosury.pdf, 

**To the extent an active PUD exists on a 
particular stt..dte PUD zoning deplc:u d!e zoning in 
efl"ett for that sita. 
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Pursuant to § 4"00.5 , a bulldfng or other .structure may be 
arettecho a_ height. n.ot exceeding 90 feet provided that .the 
building or structure shall be removed from all lot lines of 
Its lot for a distanc1! equal to th.a height ofth1! building or 
structure above the natural grade. 

50 5000 40 n/a n/a n/a 3 40 8 25 Pur.suant to ·fi, 400.9, an institutional building or structure 
may be erected to a height not exceeding 90 feet provided 
that the-building of' stnJcture shall be removed fro.m all lot 
lines of its lot a distance of not less than one foot-for e:acb 
foot of hei.ght in excess of that authoriZed in the dlstricllin. 
which it fs located, 

Pursuant to t 400,5, a \ulldl~ 'r other structure. m~~,V. ~ 
enktad to a ~4tot-exl:'flliiftng 90 r.t provided 'that the 
huildi119 or strV~ shall be tWnovad from alllotflnu of 
its Jot for adis~ne~ual tQ ~i!eiOht of the buildlrtg or 

1bove the na~ral ~·· 
~0 60 "l• 60 8 2 5'1 Pupuant to t 400.9, att tnstitutiol\al baif.ldifl9 or structure 

ma:y be erected to a heght not exceeding 90 feet provided 
that die building or structuni sftaiJ be rwnoved from all lot 
lines of its lot11 disanceofnot~s~an otti fl!otforeacf!_ 

of haigltt In eccass of that •~ct~in the district in 
is located. 

Pursu11nt to !i 402.6 and.§ 403.3, tbem11ximum permitted 

20 n/a 0 .9 0.9 3 45 8 25 
FAR may exceed 0.9 up to 1 .8 and the maximum lot 

50 5000 occupancy may exce.d 201Ho. up to 40% with BZA 
approval. 

PlirWuantto §40().5, a buildif!O or'~ ~ctura may be 
eracted to a ~t notac~ng 90 t..t provided that the:; 

120 1:JOOO 60 ft/a O.? o., 8 25 liuildlng 01" structure shali!Mt~vedfrom all lot linu of. 
it& lot for a dlstanc•..._ua~to the height of the building or: 
structure ;aJtove the Mtural gradlt. · 
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